OFFICE OF
THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

Debargaon, P.oO. Rangalikhata
Kokrajnar, BTC, Assam-783 270

Tel/Fax No. 03661-277129

Ref No.: BU/COE/PG/EX-ILIV/2025/507/1051 Dated:(08-12-2025
NOTICE
(08/12/2025)
RECHECKING RESULTS OF PG ;“‘* SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024
(ARREAR) (BATCH 2022)

As approved by the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, Bodoland University dated 8™
December 2025, the rechecking results of PG 2™ Semester Examination 2024 (Arrear), Batch
2022 of following Departments of Bodoland University are hereby declared.

The rechecking results of the respective departments given below will be
available in the University website. The Grade Cards will be available in the respective
Departments/Colleges as soon as possible.

www.buniv.edu.in/ bodolanduniversity.qwertcorp.in

Departments: Assamese, Biotechnology, Botany, Economics, Education, Political Science
and Zoology.

Controller of Examinations(i/c)
Bodoland University

Memo No.: BU/COE/PG/EX-ILIV/2025/507/1052 (A-G) Dated.08-12-2025
Copy forwarded to:-

The All Officers, BU

The All HoDs BU

The Principals, having PG Courses affiliated under BU
The PS to Vice-Chancellor, BU

The PS to Registrar, BU

The System Administrator, BU, for necessary action.
Guard file.
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Controllero Examinations(i/c)
Bodoland University

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS {ifc)
LOLO! AND UNIVERSITY




BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 08 December 2025

Department : ASSAMESE

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGASM106A22001 Binita Boro ASM204 B+ 7 4
ASM205 F 0 4 8 28 03.50 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 08 December 2025

Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGBIT408522001 Anjali Ramchiary BIT202 P 4 3
BIT204 F 0 2 5 12 02.40 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022
Department : BOTANY

SRL ENROLL NO

1

PGBOT105522001

PGBOT105S22004

PGBOT130S22013

PGBOT130S22015

PGBOT130S22018

PGBOT130S22030

PGBOT130S22038

CANDIDATE-NAME
Ajifa Khatun

Bilkis Khatun

Jarna Boro

Jharna Basumatary

Manika Boro

Prity Rani Khaklary

Saya Rani Basumatary

SUBJECT
BOT201
BOT202
BOT203
BOT204
BOT206(OE3)

BOT201
BOT203
BOT204
BOT203

BOT202
BOT203

BOT203
BOT204

BOT202
BOT202

BOT203
BOT204

GRADE GRD. PT.
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TOTAL CRD

18

12

12

TOTAL HONOURS

20

36

16

32

52

SGPA

01.11

03.00

00.00

02.00

04.00

00.00

04.33

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 08 December 2025

RESULT

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

PASS

BACK

BACK

REMARKS
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 08 December 2025

Department : ECONOMICS

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGECO408A22029 Kriti Brahma ECO2.1 B+ 7 4 4 28 07.00 PASS Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 08 December 2025
Department : EDUCATION
SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGEDN408A22013 Boby Kumari EDN2.3 C 5 4 Recheck
EDN2.4 P 4 4
HIS206 B+ 7 2 10 50 05.00 PASS

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022 DATE: 08 December 2025
Department : POLITICAL SCIENCE
SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD.PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGPSC105A22004 Jeuti Ray PSC201 F 0 4
PSC202 C 5 4
PSC205 F 0 4 12 20 01.67 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

Department : ZOOLOGY

SRL ENROLL NO
1 PGZz00130S22018

2 PGZ00130S22028

3 PGZ00130S22031

CANDIDATE-NAME
Masuma Sarkar

Reema Ray

Seeta Narzary

SUBJECT
7200202
Z00203

7200202
Z00203

Z00201
7200202
Z00203
200204

GRADE
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A

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 08 December 2025

RESULT

BACK

BACK

BACK

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck



