## OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

Debargaon, P.O. Rangalikhata Kokrajhar, BTC, Assam-783 370



Tel/Fax No. 03661-277129

Ref.No.: BU/COE/PG/EX-II,IV/2025/507/1051

Dated: 08-12-2025

## NOTICE (08/12/2025)

## RECHECKING RESULTS OF PG 2<sup>nd</sup> SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024 (ARREAR) (BATCH 2022)

As approved by the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Bodoland University dated 8<sup>th</sup> December 2025, the rechecking results of PG 2<sup>nd</sup> Semester Examination 2024 (Arrear), **Batch 2022** of following Departments of Bodoland University are hereby declared.

The rechecking results of the respective departments given below will be available in the University website. The Grade Cards will be available in the respective Departments/Colleges as soon as possible.

www.buniv.edu.in/bodolanduniversity.qwertcorp.in

Departments: Assamese, Biotechnology, Botany, Economics, Education, Political Science and Zoology.

Controller of Examinations(i/c) Bodoland University

Dated: 08-12-2025

Memo No.: BU/COE/PG/EX-II, IV/2025/507/1052 (A-G) Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. The All Officers, BU
- 2. The All HoDs BU
- 3. The Principals, having PG Courses affiliated under BU
- 4. The PS to Vice-Chancellor, BU
- 5. The PS to Registrar, BU
- 6. The System Administrator, BU, for necessary action.
- 7. Guard file.

Controller of Examinations(i/c)
Bodoland University

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS (Vc)

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

Department : ASSAMESE

DATE: 08 December 2025

PAGE: 0001

SRL	ENROLL NO	CANDIDATE-NAME	SUBJECT	GRADE	GRD. PT.	CRD. PT.	<b>TOTAL CRD</b>	<b>TOTAL HONOURS</b>	SGPA	RESULT	REMARKS
1	PGASM106A22001	Binita Boro	ASM204	B+	7	4					
			ASM205	F	0	4	8	28	03.50	BACK	Recheck

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY

SRL	ENROLL NO	CANDIDATE-NAME	SUBJECT	GRADE	GRD. PT.	CRD. PT.	TOTAL CRD	TOTAL HONOURS	SGPA	RESULT	REMARKS
1	PGBIT408S22001	Anjali Ramchiary	BIT202	Р	4	3					
			BIT204	F	0	2	5	12	02.40	BACK	Recheck

Controller of Examinations (i/c) BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

PAGE: 0001

DATE: 08 December 2025

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

Department: BOTANY

SRL	ENROLL NO	CANDIDATE-NAME	SUBJECT	GRADE	GRD. PT.	CRD. PT.	<b>TOTAL CRD</b>	<b>TOTAL HONOURS</b>	SGPA	RESULT	REMARKS
1	PGBOT105S22001	Ajifa Khatun	BOT201	F	0	4					Recheck
			BOT202	F	0	4					Recheck
			BOT203	С	5	4					
			BOT204	F	0	4					
			BOT206(OE3)	F	0	2	18	20	01.11	BACK	
2	PGBOT105S22004	Bilkis Khatun	BOT201	F	0	4					Recheck
			BOT203	Р	4	4					
			BOT204	С	5	4	12	36	03.00	BACK	
3	PGBOT130S22013	Jarna Boro	BOT203	F	0	4	4	0	00.00	BACK	Recheck
4	PGBOT130S22015	Jharna Basumatary	BOT202	F	0	4					Recheck
		·	BOT203	Р	4	4	8	16	02.00	BACK	
5	PGBOT130S22018	Manika Boro	BOT203	Р	4	4					Recheck
			BOT204	Р	4	4	8	32	04.00	PASS	
6	PGBOT130S22030	Prity Rani Khaklary	BOT202	F	0	4	4	0	00.00	BACK	Recheck
7	PGBOT130S22038	Saya Rani Basumatary	BOT202	F	0	4					Recheck
		•	BOT203	В	6	4					
			BOT204	B+	7	4	12	52	04.33	BACK	

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

PAGE: 0001

DATE: 08 December 2025

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

Department : ECONOMICS

PAGE: 0001 DATE: 08 December 2025

SRL	ENROLL NO	CANDIDATE-NAME	SUBJECT	GRADE	GRD. PT.	CRD. PT.	TOTAL CRD	<b>TOTAL HONOURS</b>	SGPA	RESULT	REMARKS
1	PGECO408A22029	Kriti Brahma	ECO2.1	B+	7	4	4	28	07.00	PASS	Recheck

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

Department : EDUCATION

PAGE: 0001

DATE: 08 December 2025

SRL	ENROLL NO	CANDIDATE-NAME	SUBJECT	GRADE	GRD. PT.	CRD. PT.	TOTAL CRD	TOTAL HONOURS	SGPA RESULT	REMARKS
1	PGEDN408A22013	Boby Kumari	EDN2.3	С	5	4				Recheck
			EDN2.4	Р	4	4				
			HIS206	B+	7	2	10	50	05.00 PASS	

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

Department: POLITICAL SCIENCE

PAGE: 0001

DATE: 08 December 2025

SRL	ENROLL NO	CANDIDATE-NAME	SUBJECT	GRADE	GRD. PT.	CRD. PT.	TOTAL CRD	TOTAL HONOURS	SGPA	RESULT	REMARKS
1	PGPSC105A22004	Jeuti Ray	PSC201	F	0	4					
			PSC202	С	5	4					
			PSC205	F	0	4	12	20	01.67	BACK	Recheck

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 2ND SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2022

ZOO203

ZOO204

Ρ

Department : ZOOLOGY

SRL	ENROLL NO	CANDIDATE-NAME	SUBJECT	GRADE	GRD. PT.	CRD. PT.	TOTAL CRD	TOTAL HONOURS	SGPA	RESULT	REMARKS
1	PGZOO130S22018	Masuma Sarkar	ZOO202	Р	4	4					
			ZOO203	F	0	4	8	16	02.00	BACK	Recheck
2	PGZOO130S22028	Reema Ray	ZOO202	Р	4	4					
			ZOO203	F	0	4	8	16	02.00	BACK	Recheck
3	PGZOO130S22031	Seeta Narzary	ZOO201	Р	4	4					
			ZOO202	F	0	4					Recheck

4

16

32

0

4

Controller of Examinations (i/c) BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

PAGE: 0001

Recheck

DATE: 08 December 2025

02.00 BACK